Varian
Dynamax Preparative
HPLC Columns
HPLC
2
Preparative HPLC

7
10.0 mm ID 21.4 mm ID 41.4 mm ID
Ordering Information
LengthPhase
OmniSpher C18 110 5 50 mm CP27845 CP28169 CP28170
100 mm CP27801 CP28171 CP28172
250 mm CP27803 CP28173 CP28174
Guard Module CP28178 CP28179
OmniSpher C18 110 10 250 mm CP28281 CP28175 CP28176 CP28177
Guard Module CP28180 CP28181 CP28182
Microsorb C18 100 5 250 mm CP30713 R0080210C5 R0080220C5
Guard Module R0080210G5 R0080220G5
Microsorb C18 300 5 250 mm CP30716 R0083213C5 R0083223C5
Guard Module R0083213G5 R0083223G5
Microsorb C18 60 8 250 mm CP30719 R00083211C R00083221C R00083241C
Guard Module R00083211G R00083221G R00083241G
Microsorb C18 100 8 250 mm CP30840 R0080240C8
Guard Module R0080220G8 R0080240G8
Microsorb C18 300 10 250 mm CP30843 R083213C10 R083223C10 R083243C10
Guard Module R083213G10 R083223G10 R083243G10
Microsorb BDS 100 5 250 mm CP30686 R0080910C5 R0080920C5
Guard Module R0080910G5 R0080920G5
Microsorb BDS 100 10 250 mm R089900C10 R080920C10 R080940C10
Guard Module R080920G10 R080940G10
Microsorb C4 300 5 250 mm CP30746 R0083523C5
Guard Module R0083523G5
Microsorb C4 300 8 250 mm R0086503C8 R0083523C8 R0083543C8
Guard Module R0083523G8 R0083543G8
Microsorb C4 300 10 250 mm CP30846 R083513C10 R083523C10 R083543C10
Guard Module R083513G10 R083523G10 R083543G10
Microsorb C8 100 5 250 mm CP30734 R0080310C5 R0080320C5
Guard Module R0080310G5 R0080320G5
Microsorb C8 300 5 250 mm CP30737 R0080313C5 R0080323C5
Guard Module R0080313G5 R0080323G5
Microsorb C8 60 8 250 mm CP30740 R00083311C R00083321C R00083341C
Guard Module R00083311G R00083321G R00083341G
Microsorb C8 100 8 250 mm R0086300C8 R0080320C8 R0080340C8
Guard Module R0080320G8 R0080340G8
Microsorb C8 300 8 250 mm R0086303C8 R0083323C8 R0083343C8
Guard Module R0083323G8 R0083343G8
Microsorb Si 100 5 250 mm CP30803 R0080110C5 R0080120C5
Guard Module R0080110G5 R0080120G5
Microsorb Si 60 8 250 mm CP30806 R00083111C R00083221C
Guard Module R00083111G R00083221G
Microsorb Si 100 8 250 mm R0086100C8 R0080120C8 R0080140C8
Guard Module R0080120G8 R0080140G8
Microsorb Phenyl 100 5 250 mm CP30758 R0080D10C5 R0080D20C5
Guard Module R0080D10G5 R0080D20G5
Microsorb Phenyl 60 8 250 mm CP30849 R00083D11C R00083D21C R00083D41C
Guard Module R00083D11G R00083D21G R00083D41G
Microsorb CN 100 5 250 mm CP30773 R0080810C5 R0080820C5
Guard Module R0080810G5 R0080820G5
Microsorb CN 60 8 250 mm CP30776 R00083811C R00083821C R00083841C
Guard Module R00083811G R00083821G R00083841G
Microsorb CN 100 8 250 mm R0086800C8 R0080820C8 R0080840C8
Guard Module R0080820G8 R0080840G8
Microsorb Amino 100 5 250 mm CP30788 R0080710C5 R0080720C5
Guard Module R0080710G5 R0080720G5
Microsorb Amino 60 8 250 mm CP30791 R00083721C R00083741C
Guard Module R00083721G R00083741G
Microsorb Amino 100 8 250 mm R0086700C8 R0080720C8 R0080740C8
Guard Module R0080720G8 R0080740G8
Pore
Å
Size
µm